Your shopping cart is empty!
Regi
Logi
 (905) 470-6668(905) 470-6668
My AccountMy Account
Wish ListWish List
(0)(0)
 CartCart
 CheckoutCheckout
CategoriesCategories

Search 
   0 item(s) - $0.000 item(s) - $0.00
Ballast & TransformerBallast & Transformer
Fixtures & AccessoriesFixtures & Accessories
IncandescentIncandescent
HalogenHalogen
Compact FluorescentCompact Fluorescent
FluorescentFluorescent
29/07/2025 08:52 Ushio 1001134 - JT120V-1000WB - T13 Bulb - Clear - 1000W ...

Note: HTML is not translated!
No questions added yet
Write a review
* Your Name
* Your Review
Note: HTML is not translated!
* Rating     Bad    Good
29/07/2025 08:52 Ushio 1001134 - JT120V-1000WB - T13 Bulb - Clear - 1000W ...
 ADD TO CART
 
 ADD TO CART
 
 ADD TO CART
 
Ushio 1001143 - JT120V-500WB - T12.5 Bulb - Clear - 500W - 120 Volt - JT Series - E39 Base
$81.96
Ushio 1001883 - JT120V-150WG - T10 Bulb - Clear - 150W - 120 Volt - JT Series - E26 Base
$69.02
Ushio 1001141 - JT120V-250WG - T10 Bulb - Clear - 250W - 120 Volt - JT Series - E26 Base
$74.97
Ushio 1001137 - JT120V-100WG - T10 Bulb - Clear - 100W - 120 Volt - JT Series - E26 Base
$68.09
29/07/2025 08:52 Ushio 1001134 - JT120V-1000WB - T13 Bulb - Clear - 1000W ...
 ADD TO CART
 
 ADD TO CART
 
Ushio 1003361 - JT120V-1000WC - T13 Bulb - Clear - 1000W - 120 Volt - JT Series - E40 Base
$138.38
Ushio 1001134 Ushio JT120V-1000WB
Tags: jt bulbs ushio, 1001134, jt120v-1000wb, t13, clear, volt, series, e39, base
Information